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Sales Report - September 2019

City

Newport Beach

Irvine

Costa Mesa

Fountain Valley

Westminister

Corona Del Mar

Huntington Beach

Laguna Beach

Laguna Niguel

El Toro

Mission Viejo

Tustin

Bolsa Chica

Dana Point

Zip Code

92663

91452

91754

92001

91883

91045

92771

92617

92096

93441

92810

97019

96616

91864

Total

Patients

25

22

14

96

Clinic Location
Clinic City Here

Amount
$2,750.00
$2,100.00
$1,650.00

$900.00

$825.00
$775.00
$775.00
$600.00
$550.00
$550.00
$350.00
$350.00
$250.00
$200.00

$12,325.00



